Thy Mini RR

Saturday
Yellow - 0910-0930
Qualifying started at 9:08:50

Thy 1,248 km

18-06-2016.09:10

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(112) Sebastian Heegsberg Jensen
1 1:24411 +7.536 9:12:59.59%4
2 1:23.162 +6.287 9:14:22.756
3 1:24.149 +7.274 9:15:46.905
4 1:21.134 +4.259 9:17:08.039
5 1:21437 +4.562 9:18:29.476
6 1:20.904 +4.029 9:19:50.380
7 1:20.862 +3.987 9:21:11.242
8 1:19.753 +2.878 9:22:30.995
9 1:20.037 +3.162 9:23:51.032
10 1:18.821 +1.946 9:25:09.853
1" 1:18215 +1.340 9:26:28.068
12 1:16.875 9:27:44.943
13 1:18.166 +1.291 9:29:03.109
(37) CarkEmil Klitgaard Faber
1 1:30.978 +11.086 9:16:02.565
2 1:23.649 +3.757 9:17:26.214
3 1:21.310 +1.418 9:18:47.524
4 1:20.756 +0.864 9:20:08.280
5 1:19.892 9:21:28.172
6 1:20.192 +0.300 9:22:48.364
7 1:44.042 +24.150 9:24:32.406
8 1:20.702 +0.810 9:25:53.108
9 1:32.845 +12.953 9:27:25.953
(35) Leo Toudal
1 1:23914 +2.331 9:18:14.759
2 1:22.597 +1.014 9:19:37.356
3 1:21.842 +0.259 9:20:59.198
4 1:21.583 9:22:20.781
(5) Sia Normann
1 1:35.026 +11.550 9:14:53.181
2 1:29.872 +6.396 9:16:23.053
3 1:28111 +4.635 9:17:51.164
4 1:25.923 +2.447 9:19:17.087
5 1:25810 +2.334 9:20:42.897
6 1:25.702 +2.226 9:22:08.599
7 1:24.442 +0.966 9:23:33.041
8 1:25.082 +1.606 9:24:58.123
9 1:25.294 +1.818 9:26:23.417
10 1:24.985 +1.509 9:27:48.402
1" 1:23.476 9:29:11.878
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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